
 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof. 

BURGHI Giancarlo 
Storia e filosofia 3A-4A Locale 19 

 

 
 

 
 

1. Barilese Costanza 

2. Alema' Eleonora 

3. Libranti Simone 

4. Cavaliere Lucrezia 

5. Sesti Luigi 

6. Coda Stefano 

7. Proietti Giulia Maria 

8. Coretti Claudia 

9. Cervi Emanuela 

10.Lucarini Sofia 

11.Moscatelli Paolo 

12.Meldolesi Matteo 

13.Celentani Ungaro Sofia 

14.Vinciguerra Gaia 

15.Todini Flavia 

16.Corcione Pier Alfio 

17.Santoro Camilla 

18.Fontana Annachiara 

19.Silvestrini Gaia 

 
  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.ssa  

CARONNA Patrizia 
Inglese 1F-2F-3F-4F-1G-2G  Locale 16 

 

 
1. D'Urso Matteo 

2. Viscone Flavia 

3. Troisi Maria Diletta 

4. Schifone Alessandro 

5. Pellegrini Ludovica 

6. Guinetti Neuschuler Bianca 

7. Vico Chiara 

8. Giovannini Leonardo 

9. Rastelletti Noemi 

10.Angelucci Edoardo 

11.Gatto Gabriele 

12.Serranò Andrea 

13.Rossi Francesco Saverio 

14.Autiero Federica 

15.Di Renzo Maria Francesca 

16.Salomoni Giovanna 

17.Secchiaroli Vittoria 

18.Lupi Sveva 

19.Fabbrini Elena 

20.Branca Giordana 

21.Cuomo Alessandro 

22.Bonessi Giulia 

23.Daneluz Sara 

24.Poppa Martina 

25.Ottaviani Flaminia 

26.Dimitri Matilde 

27.Giovannucci Francesco 

28.Vitale Rachele Maria Elisab 

29.Dalessandro Ilaria 

30.Onori Giorgia 

31.Longo Francesco 

32.Machetti Jacopo 

33.Biancucci Ginevra 

34.Bennardo Camilla 

35.Mango Giulia 

36.Labianca Giulia 

37.Miceli Emma 

38.Barela Livia 

39.Chiovini Lucrezia 

40.Pennelli Serena  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.ssa 

CASCIO Cinzia 
Inglese 1A-2A-3A-4A-5A-4E Locale 19 

 

 

1. Tersigni Francesca 

2. Barilese Costanza 

3. Di Giuseppe Jacopo 

4. Alema' Eleonora 

5. Libranti Simone 

6. Cavaliere Lucrezia 

7. Tablò Federico 

8. Sesti Luigi 

9. Coda Stefano 

10.Corsetti Francesca 

11.Proietti Giulia Maria 

12.Augelli Riccardo 

13.Boccia Desire' 

14.Comandini Arianna 

15.Coretti Claudia 

16.Teodori Simone 

17.Cervi Emanuela 

18.Karepi Sabrina 

19.Sarabia Marchese Liv 

20.Santoro Camilla 

21.Munelli Giulia 

22.Lucarini Sofia 

23.Cicardo Andrea 

24.Carillo Sarah 

25.Marmo Ludovica 

26.Fontana Annachiara 

27.Moscatelli Paolo 

28.Cocco Ludovica 

29.Meldolesi Matteo 

30.Altomare Cecilia 

31.Cicchetti Virginia 

32.Aloia Benedetta 

33.Diko Tiziana 

34.Lanzi Giulia 

35.Murgia Grazia 

36.Pezzotti Davide 

37.Guanziroli Filippo 

38.Tudisco Ilaria 

39.Saraceni Elisabetta 

40.Cavarra Pietro 

 
  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.ssa 

CELLI Claudia 
Inglese 1C-2C-3C-4C-5C-1H Locale 22 

 

 

1. Bosco Paolo 

2. Piovano Alessandro 

3. Tassitano Ingrid Maria 

4. D'Ercole Agnese 

5. Belfiore Veronica Maria 

6. Benincasa Valerio 

7. Restivo Sofia 

8. Romito Pietro Camilo 

9. Cordiali Lisa 

10.Costantini Irene 

11.Verga Rebecca 

12.Lato Federico 

13.Meneghello Margherita 

14.Corona Federica 

15.Fornaini Livia 

16.Feroci Luca 

17.Garavani Valeria 

18.Pastorelli Andrea 

19.Antonuccio Lorenzo 

20.Capriotti Valerio 

21.Ursini Livia 

22.D'Agostino Claudia 

23.Papa Valeria 

24.Cascone Domitilla 

25.Branca Ludovica 

26.Palmacci Isabella 

27.Bazzoli Eleonora 

28.Cavazza Corinna 

29.Giordano Martina 

30.Fanali Klaudia 

31.Bianchini Francesco 

32.Cozzi Francesco 

33.Fontana Sara 

34.Lupo Lavinia 

35.Brachini Allegra 

36.De Carolis Giulia 

37.Mele Marco 

38.Paoletti Liam 

39.Antinori Livia 

40.Marroni Eva 

 

  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.ssa 

GENTILI Paola 
Inglese 1B-2B-3B-4B-5B-5E Locale 24 

 

 

1. Maggio Andrea 

2. Ferraldeschi Ludovica 

3. Tropenscovino Giulia 

4. Di Giuseppe Michelangelo 

5. Colella Gabriele 

6. Proietti Beatrice 

7. Vecchiotti Valerio 

8. Ciriaci Amaranta 

9. Ferri Irene 

10.Borgia Jacopo 

11.Di Palma Niccolo' 

12.Saponaro Nicole 

13.Fallai Diletta 

14.D'Orazio Carlo 

15.Esposito Lorenza 

16.Mazzi Alessandra 

17.Prosperi Mangili Alessandra 

18.Guarino Laura 

19.Procacci Letizia 

20.Sgambato Vincenzo 

21.Gurrieri Matteo 

22.Ippolito Federico 

23.Stefani Noe' 

24.Perini Anita 

25.Perrella Ugo 

26.Ricotta Ludovica 

27.Cantarone Leonardo 

28.Puggioni Riccardo 

29.Cavaliere Alessia 

30.Tecce Anna Laura 

31.Di Salvo Andrea 

32.Urbani Neri Caterina 

33.Galletta Flaminia 

34.Pierri Elena 

35.Martella Flaminia 

36.Rezzi Tommaso 

37.Massaccesi Oliviero 

38.Novelli Margherita 

39.Bucci Matteo 

40.Galotta Aurora 



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.ssa  
GIAPPICHELLI Emanuela 

Religione 

1A-2A-3A-4A-5A-1D-2D-

3D-4D-5D-1E-2E-3E-5E-
1F-2F-3F-4F 

Locale 18 

 
1. De Lachenal Irene 

2. Maggio Emma 

3. D'Urso Matteo 

4. Graziani Maria 

5. Filardo Maddalena 

6. Caputi Maria Virginia 

7. Pellegrini Ludovica 

8. Mian Sara 

9. Fiore Alice 

10.Alema' Eleonora 

11.Vico Chiara 

12.Bencivenga Federica 

13.Rastelletti Noemi 

14.Angelucci Edoardo 

15.Gatto Gabriele 

16.Serranò Carolina 

17.Libranti Simone 

18.Ciriaci Amaranta 

19.Filippi Flaminia 

20.Boccia Desire' 

21.Comandini Arianna 

22.Mura Rachele 

23.Fabbroni Niccolo' 

24.Alaimo Benedetta 

25.Cavaliere Lucrezia 

26.Sesti Luigi 

27.Anello Laura 

28.Poppa Martina 

29.Gozzano Eugenio 

30.Coda Stefano 

31.Fallai Diletta 

32.Proietti Giulia Maria 

33.Gentili Francesco 

34.Rosso Serena 

35.Giraldi Edoardo 

36.Salvinelli Anna Maria 

37.Biancucci Ginevra 

38.Pujia Gaia 

39.Galli' Fabio 

40.Orsenigo Maria 

  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof. 

LEONI Giuliano 
Storia 3F Locale 33 

 

 
1. Fabbrini Elena 

2. Schifone Alessandro 

3. Onori Giorgia 

4. Pellegrini Ludovica 

5. Rossi Francesco Saverio 

6. Iaschi Eleonora 

7. Mariani Sergio 

8. Maggi Livia 

9. Leone Penelope 

10.Cortese Federica 

11.Ottaviani Flaminia 

12.D'Agostino Lorenzo 

13.Bonanno Violetta 

14.Dimitri Matilde 

15.Sciaudone Matilde 

 

  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof. 
MALAFRONTE Giuseppe 

IRC 

1B-2B-3B-4B-5B-

1C-2C-3C-4C-5C-
4E-1H-2H-1G-2G 

Locale 18 

 
1. Maggio Andrea 

2. Bosco Paolo 

3. Viscone Flavia 

4. Colella Gabriele 

5. Costantini Irene 

6. Ferraldeschi Ludovica 

7. Branca Ludovica 

8. Garavani Valeria 

9. Proietti Beatrice 

10.Cordiali Lisa 

11.Vecchiotti Valerio 

12.Serranò Andrea 

13.Borgia Jacopo 

14.Meneghello Margherita 

15.Salomoni Giovanna 

16.Trane Azzurra 

17.Autiero Federica 

18.Di Palma Niccolo' 

19.Corona Federica 

20.Saponaro Nicole 

21.Augelli Riccardo 

22.Esposito Lorenza 

23.Guarino Laura 

24.Bazzoli Eleonora 

25.Mazzi Alessandra 

26.Sgambato Vincenzo 

27.Lupo Lavinia 

28.Gurrieri Matteo 

29.Ippolito Federico 

30.Galletta Flaminia 

31.Cuomo Alessandro 

32.Antinori Livia 

33.Cavazza Corinna 

34.Perrella Matteo 

35.Barela Livia 

36.Di Claudio Beatrice 

37.Chiovini Lucrezia 

38.Di Salvo Andrea 

39.Cicchetti Virginia 

40.Cozzi Francesco  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof. 

ORLANDO Teodosio 
Filosofia  3F Locale 33 

 

1. Pellegrini Ludovica 

2. Fabbrini Elena 

3. Rossi Francesco Saverio 

4. Onori Giorgia 

5. Iaschi Eleonora 

6. Mariani Sergio 

7. Maggi Livia 

8. Leone Penelope 

9. Cortese Federica 

10.Dimitri Matilde 

11.Ottaviani Flaminia 

12.D'Agostino Lorenzo 

13.Bonanno Violetta 

14.Sciaudone Matilde  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.  

OTTAVIANI Fabrizio 
Filosofia e Storia  3C - 4C - 5C Locale 22 

 

1. Belfiore Veronica Maria 

2. Tassitano Ingrid Maria 

3. Piovano Alessandro 

4. Cordiali Lisa 

5. Capriotti Valerio 

6. Condello Benedetta 

7. Cascone Domitilla 

8. Meneghello Margherita 

9. Papa Valeria 

10.Citoni Arianna 

11.D'Urso Francesca Romana 

12.Fiori Enrico 

13.Branca Ludovica 

14.Scarponi Chiara 

15.Achia Ludovica 

16.Di Salvo Leonardo 

17.Garavani Valeria 

18.Castaldo Bianca 

19.Moretti Carolina 

20.De Vitis Gaia 

21.Orano Gabriele 

22.Esposito Francesca Gaia 

23.Fabbri Ludovica 

24.Cellini Martina 

25.Lupo Lavinia 

26.Lambertini Padovani Francesca 

27.Lambertini Padovani Anna Laura 

28.Brachini Allegra 

 

 

 

 

  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.ssa  

OTTAVIANO Giulietta  
Filosofia e Storia  3E - 4E -5E Locale 29 

 

 
 

1. Di Giuseppe Michelangelo 

2. Mura Rachele 

3. Martino Enrico Luciano Maria 

4. Fallai Diletta 

5. Galli' Fabio 

6. Masci Tommaso 

7. Pareschi Ilaria 

8. Gambara Ludovica 

9. Lanna Ludovica Maria 

10.Rosponi Maria 

11.Caputi Maria Virginia 

12.Cantarone Leonardo 

13.Cocco Ludovica 

14.Troncarelli Beatrice 

15.Augelli Riccardo 

16.Puggioni Riccardo 

17.Cicchetti Virginia 

18.Facente Alice Lucia 

19.Passariello Flavia 

20.Ippolito Bianca Maria 

21.Masciarelli Marta 

22.Nencini Federico 

23.Spezzaferri Martina 

24.Ceci Lavinia 

25.Lambardi Di San Miniato Agnese 

26.Amelina Sofia 

27.Saraceni Elisabetta 

28.Calderoni Giada 

29.Sciahbasi Chiara 

  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.ssa  

SAPONARO Gabriella 
Filosofia e Storia  4F – 5A Locale 16 

 

 

 

1. Tersigni Francesca 

2. Rastelletti Noemi 

3. Angelucci Edoardo 

4. Karepi Sabrina 

5. Marmo Ludovica 

6. Machetti Jacopo 

7. Mezzaroma Martina 

8. Meldolesi Micol 

9. Diko Tiziana 

10.Guanziroli Filippo 

11.Carraro Giulia 

12.Riciniello Cecilia 

13.Palo Matteo 

14. Garofani Giulia  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.  

SEDITA Giovanni 
Filosofia e Storia 3D- 4D – 5D Locale 27 

 

 

1. De Lachenal Irene 

2. Mariani Federico 

3. Lombardi Laura 

4. Serranò Carolina 

5. Rosso Serena 

6. Gentili Francesco 

7. Giraldi Edoardo 

8. Galasso Giulia 

9. Gozzano Eugenio 

10.Fabiani Giulia 

11.Orsenigo Maria 

12.Busa' Veronica 

13.Pujia Gaia 

14.Grosso Federico 

15.D'Amico Ginevra 

16.Lalli Chiara 

17.Martinelli Edoardo 

18.Tombari Silvia 

19.Torlone Mattia Fernando Giov 

20.Giosi Riccardo 

21.Di Iorio Eleonora 

22.Cutelle' Leonardo 

23.Costantini Melchiorri Giulia 

24.Patricelli Maria Giulia 

25.De Benedetti Camilla 

26.Cammisecra Alice 

27.Giansante Chiara 

28.Scorzoni Lorenzo 

29.Troisi Benedetta 

30.Crocini Francesca 

31.Gemelli Beatrice 

32.Petruzzelli Sofia 

33.Mancuso Giulia 

34.Fasulo Chiara 

35.Adamoli Simone  



 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 

 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof.  

TRAVAGLINI  Mario Carlo  
Filosofia e Storia 3B- 4B – 5B Locale 27 

 

 
1. Maggio Andrea 

2. Ferraldeschi Ludovica 

3. Cera Beatrice 

4. Proietti Beatrice 

5. Vecchiotti Valerio 

6. Saponaro Nicole 

7. Esposito Lorenza 

8. Prosperi Mangili Alessandra 

9. Guarino Laura 

10.Gurrieri Matteo 

11.Stefani Noe' 

12.Procacci Letizia 

13.Perrella Ugo 

14.Galletta Flaminia 

15.Santarelli Francesco 

16.Sola Alessandro 

17.Ramagini Filippo Maria 

18.Sgambato Vincenzo 

19.Urbani Neri Caterina 

20.Campanella Daniele 

21.Visco Elenie 

22.Annunziata Linda 

23.Paciello Riccardo 

24.Savoja Alessandro 

25.Tardanico Chiara 

26.Di Salvo Andrea 

27.Silvestrini Sofia 

28.Cavaliere Alessia 

29.Galimi Leonardo 

30.Tecce Anna Laura 

31.Novelli Margherita 

32.Macchitella Ilaria 

  



 

 

RICEVIMENTO POMERIDIANO DEL 28 NOVEMBRE 2018 
 

DOCENTE MATERIA CLASSI LOCALE 

Prof ssa  

URGEGHE Maria Luisa  
 Inglese  1E-2E-3E Locale 29 

 
 

1. Maggio Emma 

2. Graziani Maria 

3. Filardo Maddalena 

4. Riccomini Valentina 

5. Caputi Maria Virginia 

6. Palmieri Francesco 

7. Filippi Flaminia 

8. Mura Rachele 

9. Martino Enrico Luciano Maria 

10.Serafini Unger Ludovica 

11.Galli' Fabio 

12.Masci Tommaso 

13.Di Toro Mammarella Chiara 

14.Pareschi Ilaria 

15.Bellisai Greta 

16.Lanna Ludovica Maria 

17.Simoncini Celeste 

18.Vitellone Emanuele 

19.Zambotti Marta 

20.Troncarelli Beatrice 

21.Troncarelli Giulia 

22.Centoscudi Giulia 

23.Ricotta Emma 

24.Spezzaferri Martina 

25.Padovani Alice 

26.Fiore Alice 

27.Gargiulo Veronica 

28.Alu' Saffi Ilaria 

29.Lambardi Di San Miniato Agnese 

30.Pergolizzi Raffaele Maria Alberto 

31.Armstrong Beatrice 

32.Sciahbasi Chiara 

33.Calderoni Giorgia 

34.Casentini Olivia

 


